Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
John Bedingfield	02/21/2008
Rodolfo Roger	02/21/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Baxter International Inc.	
Street Address:	One Baxter Parkway	
City:	Deerfield	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60015	

Name:	Baxter Healthcare S.A.	
Street Address:	Hertistrasse 2, Wallisellen	
City:	Zurich	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	
Postal Code:	CH-8304	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12035998

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

500475189

Fax Number: (312)827-8185

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-807-4214

Email: patents@bellboyd.com Correspondent Name: Robert W. Connors Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1135

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690-1135

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 112713-1767

PATENT

REEL: 020577 FRAME: 0126

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert W. Connors
Total Attachments: 1 source=112713-1767Assignment#page1.tif	

PATENT REEL: 020577 FRAME: 0127



Signature Sheet (Joint Inventors)

Serial No. 12/035,998

Filed: February 22, 2008

Attorney Docket No. SMDI-6414 (112713-1767)

MEDICAL FLUID MACHINE HAVING SOLENOID CONTROL SYSTEM WITH REDUCED HOLD CURRENT

Inventor Name: John Bedingfield	Inventor Name: Rodolfo Roger
Date 02/21/8 ax	Date 02/21/08
Signature John Badnyfill	Signature
State of Florida	State of Florida
County of finellas	County of Pinellus
on <u>02/21/08</u> before me,	On $\frac{02/21/08}{}$ before me,
Linda a Lade (Notary Public).	Linda a Lace (Notary Public),
personally appeared Chin Ded In Q personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	personally appeared CCTC OCC personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Notary Linde a. Lade	Notary Signature <u>Lindal a. Lade</u>
(Seal) Linda A. Lade Commission # DD302067 Expires March 21, 2008	(Seal) Linda A. Lade Commission # DD302067 Expires March 21, 2008 Booked Troy Fair - Insurance, Inc. 800-386-7019

90775_1938441/D/I

RECORDED: 02/28/2008

PATENT

REEL: 020577 FRAME: 0128